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& Phone Numbers

U.S. Senators
& Phone Numbers
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& Phone Numbers

Alabama
Daleville City Board of Education
626 North Daleville Avenue
Daleville, AL 36322
(Ft. Novosel)

Arizona
Fort Huachuca School District
Bldg. 21110 Hines Road
Fort Huachuca, AZ 85670
(Ft. Huachuca)

California
Central Union School District
15783 18th Avenue
Lemoore, CA 93245
(Lemoore Naval Air Station)

Coronado Unified School District

201 Sixth Street

Coronado, CA 92118

(Naval Air Station North Island (NASNI)

Fallbrook Union Elementary School District
321 North Iowa Street

Fallbrook, CA 92028

(Camp Pendleton)

Morongo Unified School District

P.O. Box 1209

Twentynine Palms, CA 92277
(Twentynine Palms US Marine Corps Base)

Mr. Joshua Robertson (Supt)
robertsonj2@daleville. k12.al.us
(334) 598-2456

Mark Goodman (Supt)
goodmanm@fhasd.org
(520) 458-5082 Ext. 1010
Karen Nieto
nietok@fhasd.org
(520) 458-5082 Ext. 1001
Jennifer Truitt-Lewis
lewisj@fhasd.org

Thomas Addington (Supt)
taddingt@central.k12.ca.us
(559) 925-2616

Karl Mueller (Supt)
(619) 522-4058

karl.mueller@coronadousd.net

Donnie Salamanca
(619) 522-8900 Ext. 1016

dsalamanca@coronadousd.net

Monika Hazel (Supt)
mhazel@fuesd.org

Dr. Patricio Vargas (Supt)
pvargas@morongousd.org

Katie Britt (R)
(202) 224-5744

Tommy Tuberville (R)

(202) 224-4124

Mark Kelly (D)
(202) 224-2235
Kyrsten Sinema (D)
(202) 224-4521

Alex Padilla (D)
(202) 224-3553

Laphonza Butler (D)

(202) 224-3841

Alex Padilla (D)
(202) 224-3553
Laphonza Butler D)
(202) 224-3841

Alex Padilla (D)
(202) 224-3553

Laphonza Butler (D)

(202) 224-3841

Alex Padilla (D)
(202) 224-3553

Laphonza Butler (D)

(202) 224-3841

Barry Moore (R)
(202) 225-2901

Juan Ciscomani (D)
(202) 225-2542

Vince Fong (R)
(202) 225-2915
David Valadao (R)
(202) 225-4695

Scott Peters (D)
(202) 225-0508

Mike Levin (D)

(202) 225-3906
Darrell Issa (R)
(202) 225-5672

Jay Obernolte (R)
(202) 225-5861
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California
Muroc Joint Unified School District
17100 Foothill Avenue
North Edwards, CA 93523
(Edwards Air Force Base)

Oceanside Unified School District
2111 Mission Avenue
Oceanside, CA 92054
(Camp Pendleton — Marine Corps)

Sierra Sands USD
113 Felspar Street
Ridgecrest, CA 93555
(China Lake Navy)

Silver Valley Unified School District
35320 Daggett-Yermo Road

Yermo, CA 92398

(Fort Irwin)

Travis Unified School District
2751 DeRonde Drive
Fairfield, CA 94533-9710
(Travis AFB)

Wheatland School District
111 Main Street
Wheatland, CA 95692
(Beale AFB)

Colorado
Fountain-Fort Carson School District #8
10665 Jimmy Camp Road
Fountain, CO 80817
(Ft. Carson, Air Force Academy)

Kevin Cordes (Supt)
kcordes@muroc.k12.ca.us
(760) 769-4821

Dr. Julie A. Vitale (Supt)
superintendent@oside.us
(760) 966-4075

Dr. April Moore
amoore@ssusd.org
(760) 499-1600

Jesse Najera (Supt)
jnajera@svusdk12.net
(760) 254-2916 Ext. 1119

Tiffiany Benson (Supt)
tbenson@travisusd.org

(707) 437-4604 Ext. 1210
Christa Tindal
ctindal@travisusd.org

Craig Guensler (Supt)

cguensler@wheatland.k12.ca.us
(530) 633-3130 Ext. 1120

Dr. Keith Owen (Supt)
kowen@ffc8.org

(719) 382-1311

Joel Hamilton
jhamilton@ffc8.org

Alex Padilla (D)
(202) 224-3553
Laphonza Butler (D)
(202) 224-3841

Alex Padilla (D)
(202) 224-3553
Laphonza Butler (D)
(202) 224-3841

Alex Padilla (D)
(202) 224-3553
Laphonza Butler (D)
(202) 224-3841

Alex Padilla (D)
(202) 224-3553
Laphonza Butler
(202) 224-3841

Alex Padilla (D)
(202) 224-3553
Laphonza Butler (D)
(202) 224-3841

Alex Padilla (D)
(202) 224-3554
Laphonza Butler (D)
(202) 224-3841

John Hickenlooper (D)

(202) 224-5941
Michael Bennet (D)
(202) 224-5852

Jay Obernolte (R)
(202) 225-5861
Kevin McCarthy (R)
(202) 225-2915-

Mike Levin (D)
(202) 225-3905
Jimmy Panetta (D)
(202) 225-2861

Jay Obernolte (R)
(202) 225-5861

John Garamendi (D)
(202) 225-1880
Mike Thompson
(202) 225-3311

Doug LaMalfa (R)
(202) 225-3076

Doug Lamborn (R)
(202) 225-4422
Lauren Boebert (R)
(202) 225-4761
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Connecticut

Groton Public Schools

1300 Flander Road

Mystic, CT 06355

(Naval Submarine Base — New London)

Georgia
Bryan County School District

8810 HWY 280 East
Black Creek, GA 31308
(Ft. Stewart)

Camden County Schools
311 South East Street
Kingsland, GA 31548
(Kings Bay Naval Submarine

Liberty County School System
200 Bradwell Street
Hinesville, GA 31313

(Ft. Stewart)

Hawaii
Central District-Hawaii Dept of Education

Office of the Superintendent
1390 Miller Street, STE #309
Honolulu, HI 96813

Susan Austin, (Supt)
saustin@groton.k12.ct.us
(757) 547-0153

Dr. Paul T. Brooksher (Supt)
pbrooksher@bryan.k12.ga.us
(912) 321-4000

Debi McNeal
dmcneal@bryan.k12.ga.us
Jennifer Habets
jhabets@bryan.k12.ga.us

Dr. Tracolya Green (Supt)
tgreen@camden.k12.ga.us
Jennifer Brown
jgbrown@camden.k12.ga.us

Dr. Franklin Perry (Supt)
fperry@liberty.k12.ga.us
Stephanie Clark
sclark@liberty.k12.ga.us
(912) 876-4854

Keith T. Hayashi (Supt)
Claudia.asato-onaga@k12.hi.us
(808) 784-6161

John Erickson

(Pearl Harbor, Barbers Point, Hickam AFB,
Fort Shafter, Wheeler AFB, Schofield Barracks)

john.erickson@k12.hi.us

Leeward District-Hawaii Dept of Education
Office of Superintendent

1390 Miller Street, STE #309

Honolulu, HI 96813

Keith T. Hayashi (Supt)
Claudia.asato-onaga@k12.hi.us
(808) 784-6161
John Erickson
john.erickson@k12.hi.us

Richard Blumenthal (D)
(202) 224-2823)
Christopher Murphy
(202) 224-4041

Jon Ossoff (D)

(202) 224-3521
Raphael Warnock (D)
(202) 224-3643

Jon Ossoff (D)

(202) 224-3521
Raphael Warnock (D)
202-224-3643

Jon Ossoff (D)

(202) 224-3521
Raphael Warnock (D)
202-224-3643

Brian Schatz (D)
(202) 224-3934
Mazie Hirono (D)
(202) 224-6361

Brain Schatz (D)
(202) 224-3934
Mazie Hirono (D)
(202) 224-6361

Joe Courtney (D)
(202) 225-2076

Buddy Carter (R)
202-225-5831
Rick Allen (R)
(202) 225-2823

Buddy Carter (R)
(202) 225-5831

Buddy Carter (R)
(202) 225-5831

Ed Case (D)

(202) 225-2726
Jill Tokuda (D)
(202) 225-4906

Ed Case (D)

(202) 225-2726
Jill Tokuda (D)
(202) 225-4906
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Hawaii
Windward District-Hawaii Dept of Education
Office of Superintendent
1390 Miller Street, STE #309
Honolulu, HI 96813

Illinois
Mascoutah Community Unit S.D. #19
421West Harnett Street
Mascoutah, IL 62258
(Scott AFB — USTRANSCOM /AMC/USARMYSDDC)

North Chicago CUSD #187
2000 Lewis Ave.

North Chicago, IL 60064
(Great Lakes Naval Air Station)

Kansas
Fort Leavenworth School District
207 Education Way
Fort Leavenworth, KS 66027
(Fort Leavenworth)

Geary County Unified School Dist. #475
123 North Eisenhower

Junction City, KS 66441

(Ft. Riley)

Louisiana
Vernon Parish School Board
201 Belview Road
Leesville, LA 71446
(Ft. Johnson)

Keith T. Hayashi (Supt)
Claudia.asato-onaga@k12.hi.us
(808) 784-6161
John Erickson
john.erickson@k12.hi.us

Dr. Dave Deets (Supt)
deetsd@msd19.org
(618) 566-7414

Dr. Branden Taylor
taylorb@msd19.org

Dr. John Price, (Supt)
jprice@d187.org

Greg Volan
gvolan@d187.org
(847) 775-1323

Dr. Keith Mispagel (Supt)
kmispagel@usd207.org
(913) 651-7373

Rich Holden
rholden@usd207.org
(913) 758-6020

Dr. Reginald Eggleston (Supt)

reginaldeggleston@usd475.0rg
(785) 717-4007

Tina Kausler
tinakausler@usd475.org

James Williams (Supt)
james.williams@vpsb.us
Tim Ward
tim.ward@vpsb.us

(337) 239-1623

Brian Schatz (D)
(202) 224-3934

Mazie Hirono (D)

(202) 224-6361

Tammy Duckworth (D)
(202) 224-2854
Richard Durbin (D)
(202) 224-2152

Tammy Duckworth (D)
(202) 224-2854
Richard Durbin (D)
(202) 224-2152

Jerry Moran (R)
(202) 224-6521
Roger Marshall (R)
(202) 224-4774

Jerry Moran (R)
(202) 224-6521
Roger Marshall (R)
(202) 224-4774

John Kennedy (R)
(202) 224-4623
Bill Cassidy (R)
(202) 224-5824

Ed Case (D)

(202) 225-2726
Jill Tokuda (D)
(202) 225-4906

Mike Bost (R)
(202) 225-5661

Brad Schneider (D)
(202) 225-4835

Mike Quigley (D)
(202) 225-5603

Jake LaTurner (R)
(202) 225-6601

Jake LaTurner (R)
(202) 225-6601

Tracey Mann (R)
(202) 225-2715

Mike Johnson (R)
(202) 225-2777
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Missouri
Knob Noster R-VIII School District
401 East Wimer Street
Knob Noster, MO 65336
(Whiteman AFB)

Waynesville R-VI School District
200 Fleetwood Drive
Waynesville, MO 65583

(Ft. Leonard Wood)

Nebraska
Bellevue Public Schools
2600 Arboretum Drive
Bellevue, NE 68005
(Offutt AFB/STRATCOM)

New Jersey
Northern Burlington County Regional
160 Mansfield Road, East
Columbus, NJ 08022
(Joint Base McGuire/Dix/Lakehurst)

North Hanover Township Schools
Board of Education

331 Monmouth Road
Wrightstown, NJ 08562
(McGuire AFB)

Pemberton Township Board of Education

1 Egbert Street
Pemberton, NJ 08068
(Ft. Dix and McGuire AFB)

Dr. Jerrod Wheeler (Supt)
jwheeler@knobnoster.k12.mo.us

(660) 563-3186
Michael Cohron

Mcohron@knobnoster.k12.mo.us

Hilary Bales (Supt)
hbales@waynesville.k12.mo.us

(573) 842-2601
Aaron Harrison

Josh Hawley (R)
(202) 224-6154
Eric Schmitt (R)
(202) 224-5721

Josh Hawley (R)
(202) 224-6154
Eric Schmitt (R)
(202) 224-5721

aarharrison@waynesville.k12.mo.us

Dr. Jeff Rippe (Supt)
jeff.rippe@bpsne.net

(402) 293-4000

Dr. Andrew Zuckerman (Supt)
azukerman@nburlington.com

(609) 298-3900
Rich Kaz

rkaz@nburlington.com

Helen Payne (Supt)
hpayne@nhanover.com

(609) 738-2600

Jeff Havers (Supt)
jhavers@pemb.org

(609) 893-8141

Deb Fischer (R)
(202) 224-6551
Pete Ricketts (R)
(202) 224-4224

Cory Booker (D)
(202) 224-3224

Robert Menendez (D)

(202) 224-4744

Cory Booker (D)
(202) 224-3224

Robert Menendez (D)

(202) 224-4774

Cory Booker (D)
(202) 224-3224

Robert Menendez (D)

(202) 224-4744

Mark Alford (R)
(202) 225-2876

Mark Alford (R)
(202) 225-2876

Mike Flood (R)
(202) 225-4806

Andy Kim (D)
(202) 225-4765

Andy Kim (D)
(202) 225-4765

Andy Kim (D)
(202) 225-4765



Contacts U.S. Senators House of Representatives

District, Address & Military Installation & Phone Numbers & Phone Numbers & Phone Numbers
New York
Carthage Central School District Jennifer Premo (Supt) Charles Schumer (D) Claudia Tenney (R)
25059 Woolworth Street jpremo@carthagecsd.org (202) 224-6542 (202) 225-3665
Carthage, NY 13619 (315) 493-5120 Kirsten Gillibrand (D) Elise Stefanik (R)
(Ft. Drum) (202) 224-4451 (202) 225-4611
Highland Falls-Ft. Montgomery Central SD Michael McElduff (Supt) Charles Schumer (D) Patrick Ryan (D)
P. O. Box 287 michael.mcelduff@hffmcsd.org (202) 224-6542 (202) 225-5614
Highland Falls, NY 10928 (845) 446-9575 Kirsten Gillibrand (D)
(U.S. Military Academy - West Point) (202) 224-4451
Indian River Central School District Troy Decker (Supt) Charles Schumer (D) Elise Stefanik (R)
32735 B County RT. 29 troydecker@ircsd.org (202) 224-6542 (202) 225-4611
Philadelphia, NY 13673-0308 (315) 642-3441 Kirsten Gillibrand (D)
(Ft. Drum) Elizabeth Peluso (202) 224-4451

elizabethpeluso@ircsd.org

North Carolina

Cumberland County Board of Education Dr. Marvin Connelly, (Supt) Thom Tillis (R) David Rouzer (R)
2491 Gillespie Street marvinconnelly@ccs.k12.nc.us (202) 224-6342 (202) 225-2731
Fayetteville, NC 28302 (910) 678-2312 Ted Budd (R)
(Ft. Liberty) Maria Ford (202) 224-3154

mariaford@ccs.k12.nc.us
Harnett County School District Dr. Aaron Fleming Thom Tillis (R) Wiley Nickel (D)
P.O. Box 1029 afleming@harnett.k12.nc.us (202) 224-6342 (202) 225-4531
Lillington, NC 27546 (910) 814-3450 Ted Budd (R) Richard Hudson (R)
(Ft. Liberty) (202) 224-3154 (202) 225-3715
Onslow County Board of Education Dr. Barry Collins, (Supt) Thom Tillis (R) Greg Murphy
200 Broadhurst Road barry.collins@onslow.k12.nc.us (202) 224-6342 (202) 225-3415
Jacksonville, NC 28540 (910) 455-2211 Ext. 2010 Ted Budd (R)

(Camp Lejeune) (202) 224-3154
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North Carolina

Wayne County Public Schools
2001 E. Royall Avenue
Goldsboro, NC 27530
(Seymour Johnson AFB) 27530

North Dakota

Grand Forks AFB School District #140
2400 47t Avenue South

Grand Forks, ND 58201

(Grand Forks AFB)

Minot AFB School District #160
215 2nd Street SE

Minot, ND 58701

(Minot AFB)

Oklahoma

Altus Public Schools
219 North Lee
Altus, OK 73522
(Altus AFB)

Choctaw-Nicoma Park Public Schools
12880 Northeast10th Street

Choctaw, OK 73020

(Tinker AFB)

Lawton Public Schools

753 Northwest Ft. Sill Blvd.
Lawton, OK 73502

(Ft. Sill)

Rhode Island

Middletown Public Schools

26 Oliphant Lane

Middletown, RI 02842

(Naval Education Training Center, Newport)

Dr. Marc Whichard (Supt)

marcwhichard@wcps.org

(919) 731-5900

Leslie Rouse (CFO)
leslierouse@wcps.org

Dr. Terry Brenner (Supt)

tbrenner270@mygfschools.org

(701) 746-2200

Scott Faul (Supt)
scott.faul@minot.k12.nd.us
(701) 857-4428

Laura Dokken

laura.dokken@minot.k12.nd.us

Roe Worbes (Supt)
rworbes@altusps.com
(580) 481-2100

David Reid, (Supt)
dreid@cnpschools.org
(405) 769-6736

Kevin Hime (Supt)
kevin.hime@lawtonps.org
(580) 585-6315

Lance Gibbs (Asst. Supt)
lance.gibbs@lawtonps.org

William Niemeyer (Supt)
wniemeyer@mpsri.net
(401) 849-2122

Thom Tillis (R)
(202) 224-6328
Ted Budd (R)

(202) 224-3154

John Hoeven (R)
(202) 224-2551
Kevin Cramer (R)
(202) 224-2043

John Hoeven (R)
(202) 224-2551
Kevin Cramer (R)
(202) 224-2043

James Lankford (R)
(202) 224-5754

Markwayne Mullin (R)

(202) 224-4721

James Lankford (R)
(202) 224-5754

Markwayne Mullin (R)

(202) 224-4721

James Lankford (R)
(202) 224-5754

Markwayne Mullin (R)

(202)224-4721

Sheldon Whitehouse (D)

(202) 224-2921
Jack Reed (D)
(202) 224-4642

Wiley Nickel (D)
(202) 225-4531
Greg Murphy (R)
(202) 225-3415
Donald Davis (D)
(202) 225-3101

Kelly Armstrong (R)
(202) 225-2611

Kelly Armstrong (R)
(202) 225-2611

Frank Lucas (R)
(202) 225-5565

Stephanie Bice (R)
(202) 225-2132
Tom Cole (R)

(202) 225-6165

Tom Cole (R)
(202) 225-6165

David Cicilline (D)
(202) 225-4911
Seth Magaziner (D)
(202) 225-2735
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South Dakota
Douglas School District 51-1
400 Patriot Drive
Box Elder, SD 57719
(Ellsworth AFB)

Tennesse

Clarksville-Montgomery County School System

621 Gracey Avenue
Clarksville, TN 37041-0867
(Ft. Campbell)

Texas
Burkburnett Independent School District
416 Glendale
Burkburnett, TX 76354
(Sheppard AFB)

Copperas Cove Independent School District
408 South Main Street

Copperas Cove, TX 76522

(Ft. Cavazos)

El Paso Independent School District
6351Boeing Drive

El Paso, TX 79925

(Ft. Bliss)

Fort Sam Houston Independent School District

1902 Winans Road
San Antonio, TX 78234-1497
(Ft. Sam Houston)

Killeen Independent School District
200 North W.S. Young Drive
Killeen, TX 76543

(Ft. Cavazos))

Kevin Case (Supt)
kevin.case@k12.sd.us
(605) 923-0000

Trista Olney
trista.olney@k12.sd.us

Dr. Jean Luna-Vedder (Supt)
jean.luna-vedder@cmcss.net
Marcia Demorest

Marcia.demorest@cmcss.net
(931) 648-5600

Dr. Brad Owen (Supt)
brad.owen@burkburnettisd.org
(940) 569-3326

Dr. Joe Burns (Supt)
(254) 547-1227
burnsj@ccisd.com

Diana Sayavedra, (Supt)
dsavavedra@episd.org
Celina Chapa
cechapa@episd.org

Dr. Gary Bates (Supt)
gbates@fshisd.net
(210) 368-8701

Julie Novak

jnovak@fshisd.net

(210) 368-8705

Dr. Jo Ann Fey (Supt)
joann.fey@killeenisd.org
Megan Bradley (Deputy Supt)
megan.bradley@killeenisd.org
Kallen Vaden
kallen.vaden@killeenisd.org

John Thune (R)
(202) 224-2321
Mike Rounds (R)
(202) 224-5842

Bill Hargerty (R)
(202) 224-4944

Marsha Blackburn (R)

(202) 224-3344

Ted Cruz (R)
(202) 224-5922
John Cornyn (R)
(202) 224-2934

Ted Cruz (R)
(202) 224-5922
John Cornyn (R)
(202) 224-2934

Ted Cruz (R)

(202) 224-5922
John Coryn (R)
(202) 224-2934

Ted Cruz (R)
(202) 224-5922
John Cornyn (R)
(202) 224-2934

Ted Cruz (R)
(202) 224-5922
John Cornyn (R)
(202) 224-2934

Dusty Johnson (R)
(202) 225-2801

Mark Green (R)
(202) 225-2811

Ronny Jackson (R)
(202) 225-3706

John Carter (R)
(202) 225-3844
August Pfluger (R)
(202) 225-3605

Veronica Escobar (D)
(202) 225-4831

Chip Roy (R)
(202) 225-4236

August Pfluger (R)
(202) 225-3605
John Carter (R)
(202) 225-3844
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Texas

Lackland Independent School District
2460 Kenly Avenue, Bldg. 8265

San Antonio, TX 78236-1244
(Lackland AFB)

Randolph Field Independent School District

P.O. Box 2217- Bldg. 1225, Perimeter Road
Universal City, TX 78148 (Randolph AFB, TX 78148)
(Randolph AFB)

Schertz-Cibolo-Universal City ISD
1060 Elbel Road

Schertz, TX 78154

(Randolph AFB)

Virginia

Chesapeake Public Schools

312 Cedar Road

Chesapeake, VA 23322

(NSA Hampton Road Northwest Annex/
St. Julien’s Creek Naval Ammo Depot)

Virginia Beach City Public Schools

2512 George Mason Drive

Virginia Beach, VA 23456

(Dam Neck Naval Annex, Oceana

Naval Air Station, Joint Expeditionary Base —
Little Creek and Fort Story)

Washington
Central Kitsap School District #401

P.O.Box 8

9210 Silverdale Way, NW
Silverdale, WA 98383
(Naval Base Kitsap)

Dr. Burnie Roper (Supt)
roper.b@lacklandisd.net
(210) 357-5002

Demetria Jimenez
jimenez.d@lacklandisd.net
(210) 357-5005

Dr. Brian Holt (Supt)
holt@rfisd.net

(210) 357-2488
Lorrie Remick
remick@rfisd.net

Paige Meloni (Supt)
paigeameloni@scuc,txed.net
(210) 945-6200

Dr. Jared Cotton
jared.cotton@cpschools.com
Linda Winslow

linda.winslow@cpschools.com

Dr. Donald Robertson (Supt)
donald.robertson@vbschools.com
(757) 263-1066

Fran Thomas

frances.thomas@vbschools.com
(757) 263-1163

Dr. Erin Prince (Supt)
erinp@ckschools.org
(360) 662-1610

Paula Bailey
paulab@ckschools.org
(360) 662-1650

Ted Cruz (R)

(202) 224-5922
John Cornyn (R)
(202) 224-2934 (R)

Ted Cruz (R)
(202) 224-5922
John Cornyn (R)
(202) 224-2934

Ted Cruz (R)
(202) 234-5922
John Cornyn (R)
(202) 224-2934

Mark Warner (D)
(202) 224-2023
Tim Kaine (D)
(202) 224-4024

Mark Warner (D)
(202) 224-2023
Tim Kaine (D)
(202) 224-4024

Maria Cantwell (D)
(202) 224-3441
Patty Murray (D)
(202) 224-2621

Tony Gonzales (R)
(202) 225-4511
Chip Roy (R)
(202) 225-4236

Henry Cuellar (D)
(202) 225-1641

Henry Cuellar (D)
(202) 225-1641
Chip Roy (R)
(202) 225-4236
Greg Casar (D)
(202) 225-5645

Jennifer Kiggans (R)
(202) 225-4215

Jennifer Kiggans (R)
(202) 225-4215

Derek Kilmer (D)
(202) 225-5916
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Washington
Clover Park School District

10903 Gravelly Lake Drive, SW
Lakewood, WA 98499
(Joint Base Lewis-McChord)

Medical Lake School District
116 W. Third Street

Medical Lake, WA 99022
(Fairchild AFB)

Oak Harbor Public Schools

350 S Oak Harbor Street

Oak Harbor, WA 98277

(Naval Air Station, Whidbey Island)

Ron Banner, (Supt)
supt@cloverpark.k12.wa.us
(253) 583-5000

Greg Hart

Dr. Kimberly Headrick (Supt)
kheadrick@mlsd.org
(509) 565-3100

Michelle Kuss-Cybula, (Supt)
mkuss-cybula@ohsd.net
Dwight Lundstrom
dlundstrom@ohsd.net

(360) 279-5008

Maria Cantwell (D)
(202) 224-3441
Patty Murray (D
(202) 224-2621

Maria Cantwell (D)
(202) 224-3441
Patty Murray (D)
(202) 224-2621

Maria Cantwell (D)
(202) 224-3441
Patty Murray (D)
(202) 224-2621

Marilyn Strickland (D)
(202) 225-9740

Cathy McMorris-Rodgers (R)
(202) 225-2006

Rick Larsen (D)
(202) 225-2605





